                                                                                      CURRENT TRANSFORMER
1. OVERVIEW/ TỔNG QUAN
- MASTER Measuring & Protection Current Transformers deliver high accuracy, safety, and long-term
durability, making them suitable for all industrial and commercial electrical panel systems./
Biến dòng đo lường và bảo vệ MASTER là giải pháp có độ chính xác cao, an toàn và bền bỉ, phù
hợp với mọi hệ thống tủ điện công nghiệp và thương mại.
- Each CT is built with premium hot-rolled magnetic cores, providing excellent linearity and ensuring
stable accuracy even under varying load conditions./

Hình ảnh
Model/
Mã
Ratio/
Tỉ số (A)
Class
/
CCX
Burden/
Dung
lượng
(VA)
 Dimension/
Kích thước (mm)
ID OD T H
 RCT-35 50/5÷100/5 3.0 2.5 35 77 53 93
150/5÷300/5 1.0 2.5÷5
200/5÷300/5 0.5 2.5
RCT-45                  200/5÷300/5 1.0 2.5÷5 45 89 50 102
400/5÷630/5 1.0 5÷10
200/5÷300/5 0.5 2.5
400/5÷630/5 0.5 5÷10
RCT-65                         300/5 1.0 2.5÷5 65 110 55 125
400/5÷800/5 1.0 5÷10
300/5 0.5 2.5
400/5÷800/5 0.5 5
RCT-90                   600/5 1.0 5÷10 90 134 52 148
800/5÷1250/5 1.0 10÷20
600/5 0.5 5
600/5÷1250/5 0.5 5÷10
RCT-110 800/5÷3000/5 1.0 10÷20 110 150 52 163
800/5÷1250/5 0.5 5÷10
1500/5÷3000/5 0.5 10÷20
RCT-125 800/5÷1600/5 1.0 5÷15 125 175 45 190
800/5÷1600/5 0.5 5÷10
2000/5÷3200/5 0.5; 1.0 15÷20
4000/5 0.5; 1.0 15÷30
RCT-195 1200/5÷1600/5 0.5; 1.0 5÷15 195 243 45 255
2000/5÷6300/5 0.5; 1.0 10÷30
www.masterelectric.com.vn Page 166